City of Moline, KS Osage Trail Waterline & AMR Improvements

Bid Tabulations

6/12/2019

16-1126E

		EOPC		PC	Ditch Diggers		Goins		Orr Wyatt	
No Description	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	Total Price	<u>Unit Price</u>	Total Price	<u>Unit Price</u>	Total Price	<u>Unit Price</u>	Total Price
Base Bid			-		-		-		-	
1 Mobilization	Lump Sum		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
2 Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum		\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
3 Seeding	Lump Sum		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
4 Erosion Control	Lump Sum		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
5 Traffic Control	Lump Sum		\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
6 2" RJ Waterline (In Place)	1,449	Lin. Ft.	\$30.00	\$43,470.00	\$27.59	\$39,977.91	\$40.00	\$57,960.00	\$40.00	\$57,960.00
7 2" RJ Waterline (Directional Bore)	160	Lin. Ft.	\$60.00	\$9,600.00	\$77.33	\$12,372.80	\$50.00	\$8,000.00	\$112.00	\$17,920.00
8 1" Service Line (In Place)	233	Lin. Ft.	\$20.00	\$4,660.00	\$25.53	\$5,948.49	\$35.00	\$8,155.00	\$34.00	\$7,922.00
9 5/8" Standard Service Assembly w/o Meter	4	Each	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,859.00	\$7,436.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,450.00	\$13,800.00
10 2" Gate Valve w/ Box	1	Each	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,370.00	\$1,370.00
11 Connect to Existing Waterine	Lump Sum		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,710.00	\$1,710.00
12 Remove and Replace Surfacing (Gravel)	24	Sq. Yd.	\$20.00	\$480.00	\$10.00	\$240.00	\$10.00	\$240.00	\$114.00	\$2,736.00
13 Remove and Replace Surfacing (Asphalt)	13	Sq. Yd.	\$150.00	\$1,950.00	\$125.00	\$1,625.00	\$85.00	\$1,105.00	\$230.00	\$2,990.00
14 AMR Reading System/Software	Lump Sum		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$26,270.00	\$26,270.00
15 Residential AMR Transmitter	267	Each	\$475.00	\$126,825.00	\$322.00	\$85,974.00	\$360.00	\$96,120.00	\$430.00	\$114,810.00
16 Commercial AMR Transmitter	13	Each	\$600.00	\$7,800.00	\$402.00	\$5,226.00	\$370.00	\$4,810.00	\$455.00	\$5,915.00
17 AMR Meter Lid	12	Each	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$53.00	\$636.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$170.00	\$2,040.00
	Base Bid Total		\$245,035.00		\$192,090.20		\$225,090.00		\$288,443.00	
Alternate #1										
18 5/8" Meter	267	Each	\$75.00	\$20,025.00	\$1.00	\$267.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$405.00	\$108,135.00
	Base Bid Plus Bid Alt		\$265,060.00		\$192,357.20		\$225,090.00		\$396,578.00	